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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАСАТКИН Егор МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 21 1
КОРОПЧАН Александр МОО  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 21 2
ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ  3  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 6 21 5
БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Даниил МОС  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 18 3
ЧЕПКИЙ Платон МОО V3  2  V  1 V2  V 0.667 2 16 4
СЕЛЕМЕТОВ Герман ВЛА  2  2  0  1  1  2 0.000 -13 8 7
КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ  0  2  0  2  1 V3 0.167 -14 8 6

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МУХИН Артем НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 12 20 3
СЕЛИВАНОВ Петр ИВА  0  1  V  0  V  V 0.500 -7 13 4
ПОПКОВ Андрей НИЖ  0  0  3  0  3  2 0.000 -16 8 7
МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО  1 V2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 19 2
ПЕРЧИК Павел КЛГ  1  1  3  V  0  2 0.167 -12 11 6
ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС  1  0  2  V  0  V 0.333 -9 11 5

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 9 22 2
ПЛИЦ Николай МОО  1  V  2  1  V  0 0.333 -4 12 6
СМИРНОВ Николай МОО  1  1  0  V  V  V 0.500 -4 14 5
ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ  V V3  V  1  V  V 0.833 8 20 1
БУДАЕВ Тимофей МОС  3  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 21 3
ОДНОЛЬКО Евгений НИЖ  0  1  1  0  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ПОПОВ Егор ИВА  V V3  3  3  3  V 0.500 5 20 4

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУБИН Степан МОО  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 3 21 3
ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 22 2
АНИКИН Константин МОО  3  1  V  2 V3  V 0.500 4 17 4
ЩЕРБАКОВ Тимофей НИЖ  3  0  1  0  2  2 0.000 -16 8 7
ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС  V  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 16 23 1
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор ВЛА  3  0  1  V  1  V 0.333 -7 13 5
БУДКИН Роман КЛГ  1  1  0  V  0  3 0.167 -13 9 6

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СМИРНОВ Егор МОО  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 20 23 1
ВЛАСОВ Кирилл МОО  0  0  V  V  1  3 0.333 -9 12 5
ГАЛАКТИОНОВ Никита МОО  0  V V2  V  0  V 0.667 1 14 3
БУТИКОВ Егор НИЖ  1  2  1  3  2  0 0.000 -13 9 7
БЕРЕЗКИН Глеб НИЖ  0  3  2  V  1  0 0.167 -13 10 6
ШАМШИН Владимир МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2
БОГАЧЕВ Никита КЛГ  0  V  2  V  V  2 0.500 1 16 4
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОСКОВКИН Василий МОО  V  0  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 18 3
ПОДПЛЁТА Владислав МОО  1  0  V  1  1  0 0.167 -15 7 6
СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 23 2
НИКИШИН Богдан НИЖ  0  3  1  2  0  0 0.000 -17 6 7
СОРОКИН Дарий НИЖ  2  V  1  V  3  2 0.333 -3 16 5
УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ  3  V  2 V3  V  3 0.500 3 19 4
ШАМШИН Никита МОС V3 V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 22 1

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО  V V2  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 22 1
ФРОЛОВ Роман МОО  2  2  0  V  1  1 0.167 -12 10 6
КРЕЧЕТОВ Михаил МОО  1  V  3  V  0  3 0.333 -1 15 5
ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
МОРОЗОВ Владислав НИЖ  0  3  0  1  0  1 0.000 -18 5 7
КУЛЕШОВ Петр МОС  2 V3  V  1  V  V 0.667 7 18 3
ГЛАДЫШЕВ Максим ВЛА  1  V  V  0 V3  2 0.500 -3 14 4

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 21 3
ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО  3  3  V  V  V  2 0.500 3 20 5
ПИНЯКОВ Филипп НИЖ  0  2  2  0  V  0 0.167 -14 8 6
МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 21 2
ЗАХАРОВ Семён КЛГ  1  3  0  2  2  0 0.000 -16 8 7
РЯЖКО Александр МОС  1  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 4 18 4

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОПОЛЬСКИЙ Гордей МОО  1  3  0  V  1  1 0.167 -10 10 6
БОРИСОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 9 22 3
ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО  V  1  1  V  3  V 0.500 0 17 5
МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 10 21 2
МАРОВ Кирилл НИЖ  0  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
АКСЕНОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 22 1
СМИРНОВ Юрий ИВА  V  2  2  2  V  V 0.500 3 18 4

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЛАСОВ Арсений МОО  3  V  V  0  0 0.400 -5 11 4
КАРПОВ Михаил МОО  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 3 17 2
КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Алексан НИЖ  1  3 V3  0  1 0.200 -9 8 5
СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  3  2  2  1  2 0.000 -9 10 6
ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил МОС  V  2 V3  V  1 0.600 7 14 3
LAKHNOU Mikhail BLR  V  V  V  V V2 1.000 13 18 1

Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОНОМАРЁВ Антон МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
САЛТЫКОВ Кирилл МОО  3  0  2  V  1 0.200 -8 10 5
МИЗЮЛИН Никита НИЖ  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 16 3
ПОКРОВСКИЙ Демид НИЖ  1  V  1 V3  1 0.400 -6 10 4
БЕЛЯКОВ Даниил ИВА  2  2  0  2  3 0.000 -10 9 6
ЛАШКО Юрий МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 19 2
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Группа No 12    10:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КИСЕЛЕВ Александр МОО  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 5 16 4
МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 6 18 3
ПОЛЕТАЕВ Александр НИЖ  0  2  V  2  1 0.200 -9 9 5
БОЧКАРЕВ Иван НИЖ  0  0  2  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6
КИТАЕВ Ярослав КЛГ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 18 2
ФОМИН Егор МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СМИРНОВ Егор МОО 1.000 20 23 квалифицированных
2 МУХИН Артем НИЖ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
3 ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС 1.000 16 23 квалифицированных
4 БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
5 КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО 1.000 13 22 квалифицированных
6 LAKHNOU Mikhail BLR 1.000 13 18 квалифицированных
7 ШАМШИН Никита МОС 1.000 12 22 квалифицированных
8 ПОНОМАРЁВ Антон МОО 1.000 10 20 квалифицированных
9 СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных

10 ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных
11 МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО 0.833 14 19 квалифицированных
12 ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
12 ШАМШИН Владимир МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
14 АКСЕНОВ Алексей МОС 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных
15 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных
16 КАСАТКИН Егор МОС 0.833 9 21 квалифицированных
17 ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ 0.833 8 20 квалифицированных
18 ФОМИН Егор МОС 0.800 10 18 квалифицированных
19 ЛАШКО Юрий МОС 0.800 7 19 квалифицированных
20 КИТАЕВ Ярослав КЛГ 0.800 6 18 квалифицированных
21 КАРПОВ Михаил МОО 0.800 3 17 квалифицированных
22 СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО 0.667 12 20 квалифицированных
23 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО 0.667 9 22 квалифицированных
23 БОРИСОВ Кирилл МОО 0.667 9 22 квалифицированных
25 КОРОПЧАН Александр МОО 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
26 КУЛЕШОВ Петр МОС 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных
27 БУДАЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
28 МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ 0.667 5 21 квалифицированных
29 МОСКОВКИН Василий МОО 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
30 ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО 0.667 3 21 квалифицированных
30 ШУБИН Степан МОО 0.667 3 21 квалифицированных
32 БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Даниил МОС 0.667 3 18 квалифицированных
33 ЧЕПКИЙ Платон МОО 0.667 2 16 квалифицированных
34 ГАЛАКТИОНОВ Никита МОО 0.667 1 14 квалифицированных
35 МИЗЮЛИН Никита НИЖ 0.600 7 16 квалифицированных
36 ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил МОС 0.600 7 14 квалифицированных
37 МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО 0.600 6 18 квалифицированных
38 КИСЕЛЕВ Александр МОО 0.600 5 16 квалифицированных
39 ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.500 6 21 квалифицированных
40 ПОПОВ Егор ИВА 0.500 5 20 квалифицированных
41 РЯЖКО Александр МОС 0.500 4 18 квалифицированных
42 АНИКИН Константин МОО 0.500 4 17 квалифицированных
43 ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО 0.500 3 20 квалифицированных
44 УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ 0.500 3 19 квалифицированных
45 СМИРНОВ Юрий ИВА 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
46 БОГАЧЕВ Никита КЛГ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
47 ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных
48 ГЛАДЫШЕВ Максим ВЛА 0.500 -3 14 квалифицированных
49 СМИРНОВ Николай МОО 0.500 -4 14 квалифицированных
50 СЕЛИВАНОВ Петр ИВА 0.500 -7 13 квалифицированных
51 ВЛАСОВ Арсений МОО 0.400 -5 11 квалифицированных
52 ПОКРОВСКИЙ Демид НИЖ 0.400 -6 10 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

53 КРЕЧЕТОВ Михаил МОО 0.333 -1 15 квалифицированных
54 СОРОКИН Дарий НИЖ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
55 ПЛИЦ Николай МОО 0.333 -4 12 квалифицированных
56 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор ВЛА 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
57 ВЛАСОВ Кирилл МОО 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
58 ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС 0.333 -9 11 квалифицированных
59 САЛТЫКОВ Кирилл МОО 0.200 -8 10 квалифицированных
60 ПОЛЕТАЕВ Александр НИЖ 0.200 -9 9 квалифицированных
61 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александр НИЖ 0.200 -9 8 квалифицированных
62 ОПОЛЬСКИЙ Гордей МОО 0.167 -10 10 квалифицированных
63 ПЕРЧИК Павел КЛГ 0.167 -12 11 квалифицированных
64 ФРОЛОВ Роман МОО 0.167 -12 10 квалифицированных
65 БЕРЕЗКИН Глеб НИЖ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
66 БУДКИН Роман КЛГ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
67 КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
67 ПИНЯКОВ Филипп НИЖ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
69 ПОДПЛЁТА Владислав МОО 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
70 СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.000 -9 10 выбывший
71 БЕЛЯКОВ Даниил ИВА 0.000 -10 9 выбывший
72 БУТИКОВ Егор НИЖ 0.000 -13 9 выбывший
73 СЕЛЕМЕТОВ Герман ВЛА 0.000 -13 8 выбывший
74 ЗАХАРОВ Семён КЛГ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
74 ПОПКОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
74 ЩЕРБАКОВ Тимофей НИЖ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
77 НИКИШИН Богдан НИЖ 0.000 -17 6 выбывший
78 МОРОЗОВ Владислав НИЖ 0.000 -18 5 выбывший
79 БОЧКАРЕВ Иван НИЖ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
80 ОДНОЛЬКО Евгений НИЖ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
81 МАРОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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